
2025 St. Bernard’s  
Track Schedule 

 
Date​ ​ Day ​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Time 

Mar 19 Wed Cal Poly Humboldt TBD 

Mar 22 Sat John Frank Invite 11:00am 

Apr 5 Sat Brooking Invitational TBD 

Apr 9 Wed McKinleyville 3:00pm 

Apr 11 Fri Warrer Twilight 3:00pm 

Apr 16 Wed Del Norte 3:00pm 

Apr 23 Wed McKinleyville 3:00pm 

Apr 25 Fri Nike Twilight Relays 3:00pm 

Apr 29 Tue Del Norte 3:00pm 

May 6-10  HDN Prelims Fortuna TBD 

May 17 Sat NCS Redwood Empire 11:00am 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Varsity Head Coach: Donald Snowton, Jr 
Principal: Paul Shanahan 
Colors: Green, white, black 
 
5/7/2025 


